
From: 10/12/2025 06:00 through 10/13/2025 06:00

POLK COUNTY JAIL

Booked During Period - Media Report - Type 3 With Photo

Age Booked On Released OnName and Address

41 10/12/2025LONG, JASON WAYNE

LIVINGSTON, TX 77351

Arresting Agency: TEXAS HWY PATROL REG 2 DIST 1 HOUSTON -
TXDPS5609

Arrest Date/Time: 10/12/2025 20:00

Type Warrant Warrant NumberCharge Description Jurisdiction

EVADING ARREST DETENTION Polk WARRANTLESS ARREST 1758268

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES Polk WARRANTLESS ARREST 1758268

Age Booked On Released OnName and Address

36 10/12/2025WALSH, RACHAL LINDSEY

LIVINGSTON, TX 77351

Arresting Agency: POLK CO SO LIVINGSTON - TX1870000 Arrest Date/Time: 10/12/2025 21:22

Type Warrant Warrant NumberCharge Description Jurisdiction

THEFT PROP >=$2,500<$30K LIVINGSTON MUNICIPAL COURT WARRANT/OTHER 250905829

Age Booked On Released OnName and Address

22 10/13/2025HOLLAND, BLAKE AUSTIN

COLDSPRING, TX 77331

Arresting Agency: No Arrest Data Arrest Date/Time:

Type Warrant Warrant NumberCharge Description Jurisdiction

No Charge Data

Age Booked On Released OnName and Address

49 10/13/2025WEST, CLIFFORD RAY

NAVASOTA, TX 77868

Arresting Agency: ONALASKA PD - TX1870800 Arrest Date/Time: 10/12/2025 21:40

Type Warrant Warrant NumberCharge Description Jurisdiction

UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON Polk WARRANTLESS ARREST 2025-270

EVADING ARREST DETENTION Polk WARRANTLESS ARREST 2025-270

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES Polk WARRANTLESS ARREST 2025-270

Age Booked On Released OnName and Address

36 10/13/2025YAGER, JENIFER YVONNE

LIVINGSTON, TX 77351

Arresting Agency: POLK CO SO LIVINGSTON - TX1870000 Arrest Date/Time: 10/13/2025 00:29

Type Warrant Warrant NumberCharge Description Jurisdiction

THEFT PROP >=$2500<$30K ENH IAT LIVINGSTON MUNICIPAL COURT WARRANT/OTHER 250805578
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